
PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-06-2018 Friday

02-06-2018 Saturday 1 2 1

 03-06-2018 Sunday

 04-06-2018 Monday 2 1 1

05-06-2018 Tuesday 1 1 2

06-06-2018 Wednesday 1 2 1

07-06-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

08-06-2018 Friday 2 1 1

09-06-2018 Saturday 1 2 1

 10-06-2018 Sunday

 11-06-2018 Monday 1 2 1

 12-06-2018 Tuesday 2 1 1

 13-06-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 14-06-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 15-06-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 16-06-2018 Saturday

 17-06-2018 Sunday

 18-06-2018 Monday 2 1 1

 19-06-2018 Tuesday 1 2 1
 20-06-2018 Wednesday 2 1 1
 21-06-2018 Thursday 1 1 2
 22-06-2018 Friday 1 2 1
 23-06-2018 Saturday 1 1 2
 24-06-2018 Sunday

 25-06-2018 Monday 2 1 1
 26-06-2018 Tuesday 1 2 1
 27-06-2018 Wednesday 2 1 1
 28-06-2018 Thursday 1 1 2
 29-06-2018 Friday 1 2 1
 30-06-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET

DAYDATE
TOTAL NO OF HOURS

 JUNE 2018  TIMING : 3:00pm to 7:00pm

EID UL FITAR

Introductory Programme



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-07-2018 Sunday

 02-07-2018 monday 1 2 1

 03-07-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 04-07-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 05-07-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 06-07-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 07-07-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 08-07-2018 Sunday

 09-07-2018 monday 1 2 1

 10-07-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 11-07-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 12-07-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 13-07-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 14-07-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 15-07-2018 Sunday

 16-07-2018 monday 1 2 1

 17-07-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 18-07-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 19-07-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 20-07-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 21-07-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 22-07-2018 Sunday

 23-07-2018 monday 1 2 1

 24-07-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 25-07-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 26-07-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 27-07-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 28-07-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 29-07-2018 Sunday

 30-07-2018 monday 1 2 1

 31-07-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
 JULY 2018 TIMING : 3:00pm to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-08-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 02-08-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 03-08-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 04-08-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 05-08-2018 Sunday
 06-08-2018 monday 1 2 1

 07-08-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 08-08-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 09-08-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 10-08-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 11-08-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 12-08-2018 Sunday
 13-08-2018 monday 1 2 1

 14-08-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 15-08-2018 Wednesday

 16-08-2018 Thursday

 17-08-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 18-08-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 19-08-2018 Sunday
 20-08-2018 monday 1 2 1

 21-08-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 22-08-2018 Wednesday

 23-08-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 24-08-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 25-08-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 26-08-2018 Sunday
 27-08-2018 monday 1 2 1

 28-08-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 29-08-2018 Wednesday 2 1 1

 30-08-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 31-08-2018 Friday 2 1 1

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
August 2018 TIMING : 3:00pm to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS

bakrid

15th August Independence day
death of former prime minister Sri Atal Bihari Vajpayee



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-09-2018 Saturday 1 1 2

 02-09-2018 Sunday

 03-09-2018 monday 2 1 1

 04-09-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 05-09-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 06-09-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 07-09-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 08-09-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 09-09-2018 Sunday

 10-09-2018 monday 2 1 1

 11-09-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 12-09-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 13-09-2018 Thursday

 14-09-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 15-09-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 16-09-2018 Sunday

 17-09-2018 monday 2 1 1

 18-09-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 19-09-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 20-09-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 21-09-2018 Friday

 22-09-2018 Saturday 1 1 2

 23-09-2018 Sunday

 24-09-2018 monday 2 1 1

 25-09-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 26-09-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 27-09-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 28-09-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 29-09-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 30-09-2018 Sunday

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
September 2018 TIMING : 3:00pm to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS

VARASIDDHI VINAYAKA VRATA

MOHARRAM



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-10-2018 monday 1 1 2

 02-10-2018 tuesday

 03-10-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 04-10-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 05-10-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 06-10-2018 Saturday 1 2 1

 07-10-2018 Sunday

 08-10-2018 monday

 09-10-2018 tuesday 1 1 2

 10-10-2018 Wednesday 1 2 1

 11-10-2018 Thursday 2 1 1

 12-10-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 13-10-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 14-10-2018 Sunday

 15-10-2018 monday 1 1 2

 16-10-2018 tuesday 1 2 1

 17-10-2018 Wednesday 2 1 1

 18-10-2018 Thursday

 19-10-2018 Friday

 20-10-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 21-10-2018 Sunday

 22-10-2018 monday 1 2 1

 23-10-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 24-10-2018 Wednesday

 25-10-2018 Thursday 1 2 1

 26-10-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 27-10-2018 Saturday 1 2 1

 28-10-2018 Sunday

 29-10-2018 monday 1 2 1

 30-10-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 31-10-2018 Wednesday 1 2 1

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
October 2018 Timing : 3:00pm to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS

GANDHI JAYANTI

MAHAVALYA AMAVAS

MAHANOVAMI

VIJAYADASHMI

VALMIKI JAYANTI



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-11-2018 monday

 02-11-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 03-11-2018 Wednesday 1 2 1

 04-11-2018 Sunday

 05-11-2018 monday 2 1 1

 06-11-2018 tuesday

 07-11-2018 Wednesday 1 2 1

 08-11-2018 Thursday

 09-11-2018 Friday 1 2 1

 10-11-2018 Saturday 1 1 2

 11-11-2018 Sunday

 12-11-2018 monday 2 1 1

 13-11-2018 tuesday 1 2 1

 14-11-2018 Wednesday 1 2 1

 15-11-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 16-11-2018 Friday 1 1 2

 17-11-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 18-11-2018 Sunday

 19-11-2018 monday 1 1 2

 20-11-2018 tuesday 2 1 1

 21-11-2018 Wednesday

 22-11-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 23-11-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 24-11-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 25-11-2018 Sunday

 26-11-2018 monday

 27-11-2018 tuesday 1 2 1

 28-11-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 29-11-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 30-11-2018 Friday 2 1 1

KARNATAKA RAJYOTSAVA

NARAKA CHATURDASHI

IDD MEELAD

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
November 2018 Timing : 3:00 to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS

KANAKADAS JAYANTHI

VALIPADYAMI DEEPAVALI



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-12-2018 Saturday 1 1 2

 02-12-2018 Sunday

 03-12-2018 monday 1 2 1

 04-12-2018 tuesday 1 1 2

 05-12-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 06-12-2018 Thursday 2 1 1

 07-12-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 08-12-2018 Saturday 1 2 1

 09-12-2018 Sunday

 10-12-2018 monday 1 2 1

 11-12-2018 tuesday 1 1 2

 12-12-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 13-12-2018 Thursday 2 1 1

 14-12-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 15-12-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 16-12-2018 Sunday

 17-12-2018 monday 1 2 1

 18-12-2018 tuesday 1 1 2

 19-12-2018 Wednesday 1 1 2

 20-12-2018 Thursday 2 1 1

 21-12-2018 Friday 1 1 2

 22-12-2018 Saturday 2 1 1

 23-12-2018 Sunday

 24-12-2018 monday 2 1 1

 25-12-2018 tuesday

 26-12-2018 Wednesday 2 1 1

 27-12-2018 Thursday 1 1 2

 28-12-2018 Friday 2 1 1

 29-12-2018 Saturday 1 1 2

 30-12-2018 Sunday

 31-12-2018 monday 1 1 2

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
December 2018 Timing 3:00pm to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS

christmas day



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS/        
BIOLOGY

 01-01-2019 tuesday 1 1 2

 02-01-2019 Wednesday 1 2 1

 03-01-2019 Thursday 2 1 1

 04-01-2019 Friday 2 1 1

 05-01-2019 Saturday 1 2 1

 06-01-2019 Sunday

 07-01-2019 monday 1 2 1

 08-01-2019 tuesday 2 1 1

 09-01-2019 Wednesday 1 1 2

 10-01-2019 Thursday 2 1 1

 11-01-2019 Friday 1 1 2

 12-01-2019 Saturday 1 2 1

SCHEDULE  TO COMPLETE PMT/PET
January 2019 Timing 3:00pm to 7:00pm

DATE DAY
TOTAL NO OF HOURS
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